Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/22024 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com06/2024
C
ORBICUS DISC
COMPOSITION SYSTEM
Project
Date
Type
5
YearIP20
High output luminous disc.
W- WHITE
VOLT
ORDERING INFORMATION
120 - 120o
MODEL
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
90 - 90CRI 35 - 35W D - 0-10V Dim 5  - 5"
10 - 10"
20 - 20"
W - White
B - Black
CCT BEAM ANGLECRI DIMMING STEM LENGTHSFINISH WATT
COCO-LBE-9400
COCO-LBE-9400
COCO-LBE-9400
Wattage 35 W
Beam Angle 120o
Delivered Lumen 2400 lm
48 - 48V
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE (BASE ON 3000K)
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
COCO-LBE-9400
CCT 2700k 3000k 3500k
Factor 0.894 1 1.018
COMPOSITION SYSTEM - Orbicus Disc
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/22024 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com06/2024
C
Direct 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
90
120 o
Composition system track adapter
48V
LIGHTING:
WATTAGE:
LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI
BEAM ANGLE
MOUNTING:
OPERATING VOLTAGE:
FIXTURE SPECIFICATION
35 WATTS
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS & PHOTOMETRIC CURVES
COMPOSITION SYSTEM- Cubist Insert
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/22023 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com10/16/2023 Revised
C
LIGHTING:
MOUNTING:
OPERATING VOLTAGE:
WATTAGE:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
CCT:
CRI:
BEAM ANGLE:
DIRECT
COMPOSITION SYSTEM TRACK ADAPTER
48 VDC FED FROM TRACK
30 WATTS
2400 LUMENS
3000K, 3500K, 4000K OR 5000K AVAILABLE
>90
120 DEGREES